Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: **NEW ASSIGNMENT**

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: **CHANGE OF NAME**

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Loma Systems Limited		04/19/2005	CORPORATION:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Spectrum Inspection Systems Limited	
Street Address:	Summit Avenue	
Internal Address:	Southwood	
City:	Farnborough Hants	
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM	
Postal Code:	GU14 0NY	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2141706	LOMA
Registration Number:	2139961	LOMA SYSTEMS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)616-5700

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Email: trademark@leydig.com

Correspondent Name: Spectrum Inspection Systems Limited

Address Line 1: Summit Avenue Address Line 2: Southwood

Address Line 4: Farnborough Hants, UNITED KINGDOM GU14 0NY

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 256617

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

900069384

Name: Lynn A. Sullivan

REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0378

TRADEMARK

Address Line 1: Address Line 2: Address Line 4:	180 N Stetson Suite 4900 Chicago, ILLINOIS 60601		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:		Lynn A. Sullivan	
Signature:		/Lynn A. Sullivan/	
Date:		02/14/2007	
Total Attachments: 1 source=Change of name to Spectrum#page1.tif			

TRADEMARK REEL: 003481 FRAME: 0379 Company Details Page 1 of 1



Company Details

Name & Registered Office: SPECTRUM INSPECTION SYSTEMS LIMITED SUMMIT AVENUE SOUTHWOOD FARNBOROUGH HANTS GU14 0NY Company No. 00955630

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 05/06/1969

Country of Origin: United Kingdom Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

2953 - Manufacture for food, beverage & tobacco 2956 - Manufacture other special purpose machine

Accounting Reference Date: 31/12

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/12/2005 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/10/2007 Last Return Made Up To: 17/11/2006 Next Return Due: 15/12/2007

Last Members List: 17/11/2006

Previous Names:

Date of change Previous Name

19/04/2005 LOMA SYSTEMS LIMITED 18/05/2000 LOMA ENGINEERING LIMITED

Branch Details

There are no branches associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.